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Audlt Random Seed

Audit Risk timlt

Total Ballot Cards ln Manifest
Total cvRs in cvR Export File

Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Proposition DD (Statutory) - Vote For 1
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Round Summary I Z 3 Total
Ballot Cards Audited 104 5 8 LL7
Discrepancies (Audited Contestsl O O O O

Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contestsl O O O O

Disagreements (Audited Contestsl O O O O

Disatreements (Non-Audited Contests) O O O O

Audited Contests
Durango School District 9-R School Board Director - District B - Vote For 1 Choice

Kristin Smith
Stephanie Moran

Choice
No/against
Yes/fo r

WIL Votes Margin Diluted Martin %

w 5504 1105 6.45707941
L 4399

Wt votes Margin Diluted Margin %

w 8474 55 0.32139309
L 8419



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited

No Discrepancies Recorded
No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected
lmprinted lD
t-2-6
1-3-36

L-r4-7
L-I7-79
7-20-3
t-20-47
L-2L-9
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L-32-L4
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L-40-tt
1-48-1
1-49-15

L-50-44
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t-57-t
L-59-47
L-60-22
L-67-3
t-67-29
r-71-8
t-77-28
1-81-26

r-82-7
ta3-24
1-90-13
L-97-43
1-95-41
1-100-11
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L-t04-L7
1-109-31

L.LLL.L4
t-tLt-41
1-113-33
r-122-L
L-L26-t
t-L26-20
t-r27-34
1-128-13
L-L28-45
L-t29-47
1-130-46
t-t37-46
1-137-50

1-140-16

1-141-8
t-L43-7
t-L43-37
t-t47-39
L-t49-L6
1-150-11

1-153-20

L-r57-44
1-158-32
L-t62-3L
1-166-6
1-175-8

L-t75-L8
t-t75-43
1-184-9
1-186-17

L-t89-26
1-199-34
1-201-10
t-203-47
t-219-24
t-220-42
t-225-L6
r-227-27
t-234-30
L-252-45
t-257-2t
1-258-9
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L-26t-7
t-262-25
r-262-37
L-262-44

t-264-29
t-264-30
1-276-t3
L-284-14
1-296-3

1-296-50

1-300-15

1-300-45
1-301-39

1-302-48
1-309-1
1-309-11
t-3r4-t2
L-3t7-t9
t-3L9-47
1-323-11

1-325-35
1-326-50
L-328-43
1-335-50
r-336-L4
1-339-40
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Round 2

Ballot Cards Audited

No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected
lmprinted lD
1-9-16
1-11-36
L-32-26
L-54-27
\-256-45
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Round 3

Ballot Cards Audited

No Discrepancies Recorded
No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected
lmprinted lD
1-15-37

1-109-43

1-113-19
1-132-13
t-L15-32
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1-340-46
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Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are

accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1

Audit board 1:

Round 2

Audit board 1l

Round 3

IOHN NORTON RICHARD FULTNER

]OHN NORTON RICHARD FUTTNER

Audit board 1: JOHN NORTON RICHARD FULTNER

JOHN NORTON
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